15DIBAFIT™
Click-N-Seal™ Self-Torquing Adaptors
Thread to barb connections that can’t be overtightened!
 ! For 1⁄16, 1⁄8 or 5⁄32” ID softwall tubing
 ! For ¼”-28 UNF or M6 threaded ports
 ! Re-useable and reliable
Click-N-Seal™ allows you to feel and hear when the *tting is properly
installed, giving an audible click when the correct torque us reached
This thread to barb adaptor version enables connection of softwall
tubing to a threaded port.
CLICK-N-SEAL™ MALE ¼”-28 UNF TO BARB ADAPTOR
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD TUBE ID QTY
008NB16-CS5B PC Black 1/4 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB16-CS5H PC White 1/4 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB16-CS5R PC Red 1/4 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB16-CS5B PC Black M6 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB16-CS5H PC White M6 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB16-CS5R PC Red M6 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB32-CS5B PC Black 1/4 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB32-CS5H PC White 1/4 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB32-CS5R PC Red 1/4 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB32-CS5B PC Black M6 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB32-CS5H PC White M6 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB32-CS5R PC Red M6 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB40-CS5B PC Black 1/4 5⁄32” (4.0mm) 10pk
008NB40-CS5H PC White 1/4 5⁄32” (4.0mm) 10pk
008NB40-CS5R PC Red 1/4 5⁄32” (4.0mm) 10pk
CLICK-N-SEAL™ ULTRA MALE ¼”-28 UNF TO BARB ADAPTOR
008NB16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB16-KT6L PEEK™ Natural 1/4 1⁄16” (1.57mm) 10pk
008NB32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural 1/4 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NB32-KT6L PEEK™ Natural 1/4 1⁄8” (3.2mm) 10pk
008NBxx1-KT Series
Click-N-Seal Ultra™ Thread to Barb
008NBxx1-CS Series
Click-N-Seal™ Thread to Barb